Rule 4.34-CVL

OrAnso|FPost-Lig|4.20.doc

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For official use

Company Number

3692042

| ABC (UK) LIMITED

Ashok K. Bhardwaqj
47/49 Green Lane,
Northwood, Middlesex. HA6 3AE

The Liquidator(s} of the name company attach a statement of

the company's affairs as at the 8 January 2009

Signed \\

—-— —

Date: 08.01.2009

Presented by

Bhardwaj

Insolvency Practitioners

47149 green Lane

Northwood, Middiesex. HA6 SAE

|

AS

!

|

For official use
Lig Sect | Posi Room

i

09/01/2002




Insolpost-lig/statd-19

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF ABC (UK) LIMITED
and

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement as to the affairs of ABC (UK) LIMITED

as at 8 January 2009
Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or daffimed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form

AZIZ NEZAFATKHAH

of
198 NORWOOD ROAD, NORWOOD GREEN, MIDDLESEX UB2 4JT

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto
and marked " A " are to the best of my knowledge and belief a
full, frue and complete statement as to the affairs of the above
named company as at the 8 January 2009 being date of the
resolution for winding up the said company carried on the business
as:

CENRBALTRARMNGON & Partners

sworn gp Maxwell Recl

Northwood, Middlesex HAS 2XY

Date: 08.01.2009 Signature(s) i wsetihds

Before me

A Solicitorg iSSiO”%ﬁ‘i Q.quﬁ% LL.:.
Solicitos

Before swearing the daffidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will
mean that it is refused by the cour, and will need to be re-sworn.




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

of

ABC (UK) LIMITED
As at the 8 JANUARY 2008

A - Summary of Assets

HA"

ASSETS

Assets specifically pledged:-

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Estimated total assets available to preferential
creditors

Signature: 5 s pua Xl

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
NIL NIL
NIL NIL
NIL NIL

Date: 08.01.2009




Signature: _______W_.

Al - Summary of Liabilifies

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors:-

LIABILITIES

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency\surplus as regards preferential
creditors

Estimated deficiency\surplus of assets available for
non preferential creditors

Non Preferential Claims:

Creditors — as per attached list

Estimated deficlency\surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital £

Estimated total deficiency\surplus as regards
members

Estimated to
redlise
£
£ NIL
£ NIL
£ NIL
107,141.00
107,141.00
£ {107.141.00}
1.00 1.00
£ (107,142.00)
Date: 08.01.200%



CREDITORS

DIRECTOR

Mr. A. Nezofatkhah
198 Norwood Road, Norwood Green, Middx UB2 4JT
£500.00

CROWN
HM Revenue & Customs

West London Area Compliance, Charles Hse, 375 Kensington High $t, London, w14 8UE
£106.641.00




